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COMPANY PROFILE

Hail Mediproducts Private Limited has been established in 

1997, by a team of professionals. Team has experience of 

more than 19 years as manufacturers, importers & distributors 

of medical equipments & Devices. Committed to provide 

International quality Equipments at reasonable prices, 

complimented by our efficient & versatile customer support 

system. Having vast experience & proven track record in 

Government Supplies. We specialize in Equipments, 

Instruments, Devices & Disposables used in Bio Medical Waste 

Management as well as Infection Control.

Hail Mediproducts Private Limited

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 13485:2013 CE

Global Excellence Awards
2018 Winner

Awarded as Best Waste Management
Equipment Manufacturer
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Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

Reusable and autoclavable container

Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

NEEDLE CUM HUB CUTTER

1

Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

Reusable and autoclavable container

Stainless Steel Stand for stability

Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

NEEDLE CUM HUB 
CUTTER DELUXE 1,00,000

CUTS LIFE

MINIMUM

50,000
CUTS LIFE

MINIMUM
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Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

container

Destroys Syringe Hub & Needle in Single Action

NEEDLE CUM HUB 
CUTTER DELUXE

2

1,00,000
CUTS LIFE

MINIMUM
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Manual Needle Destroyer to cut Needle

and Syringe Hub Separately

NEEDLE & HUB CUTTER

3

Destroys  Needle by electric incineration 

and cut the Hub of Syringe to render it unusable

NEEDLE & SYRINGE
HUB CUTTER - ELECTRIC 

ABS Body
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ng the incineration process

SHARPS CONTAINERS

4

Sharps Disposal Cardboard Box

SHARPS SAFETY BOX

Wide opening & indents
for needle's removal Temporary closure Permanent closure

Capacity & Dimensions (in cms)
10

Ltrs.
26

Ltrs.

0.8
Ltr.

1.5
Ltr.

3.5
Ltrs.

410

400

110

116 90

133

163 152

134

225

300

360

258 175

6.5
Ltrs.

209

225 205

202

cess
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 Bins as

   per BMW Color Coding

Stainless Steel body for easy collection of

segregated waste as per color coding

WASTE COLLECTION
SYSTEM

Duo

Capacity & Dimensions

850

820 490

Trio

850

1170 490
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 Ltrs.  Ltrs.

WASTE SEGREGATION
SYSTEM

Colour coding options
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 Ltrs.

WASTE SEGREGATION SYSTEM
WITH UTILITY COMPARTMENT

Colour coding options
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 Ltrs. Capacity of each bin.

22 Ltrs. capacity of each bin

WASTE SEGREGATION
SYSTEM

8

Colour coding options
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20
Ltr.

Capacity & Dimensions

 Ltrs.,  Ltrs.  Ltrs.  Ltrs.

Built for efficient waste collection

WASTE BINS WITH 
FOOT PADDLES

Foot Paddle for touch-less
deposit of waste

375

320 280

9www.socleanindia.com

10
Ltr.

286

275 240

35
Ltr.

412

393 396

50
Ltr.

614

437 411
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90
Ltr.

120
Ltr.

240
Ltr.

Capacity & Dimensions

 Ltrs.  Ltrs.  Ltrs.

Built for efficient, large capacity waste collection, roller

bin is easily maneuverable and high on functionality.

The tough construction makes it easier for users to

move heavy loads to pick-up points.

WASTE BINS WITH 
FOOT PADDLES & WHEELS

Anti-rust Foot Paddle Connector 

Moulded-In Handles

Ergonomically designed grip
for greater strength

Durable Hinge Design

330 445

790

390 400

1075

350 600

800

10www.socleanindia.com

s.
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30
Ltr.

60
Ltr.

100
Ltr.

80
Ltr.

120
Ltr.

Capacity & Dimensions

 Ltrs.  Ltrs.  Ltrs.

Built tough and convenient to maintain, the bins

offers high capacity and easy access. Designed for

high traffic public areas.

HOOD TYPE
OUTDOOR BINS

Liners enable easy disposal and 
increase the life of the bin.

630.5

385

906

504

885

424

986

604

950

523

Hooded Top
Self draining top ensures longevity in extreme
outdoor weather conditions

Moulded-In Shoulder

Grip for easy handling and better control

Colour Coded

Available in multiple colours for sorting
between biodegradable, hazardous, and
recyclable waste.

Hanging Facilities

Designed for both hanging and placing on ground.
Hanging allows for easy unloading and cleaning.

11www.socleanindia.com
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Pedal Bins SS

STAINLESS STEEL
WASTE BINS

12

Removable Plastic Waste 

Bucket inside for easy cleaning.

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

PB-11  11 Ltrs.

PB-22  22 Ltrs.

Open Bin SS

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

Ash Can Bin & Ash Tray SS

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

Push Can Bin SS

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

Swing Bin SS

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

Institutional Bin

P. Code Ltr. Capacity

Plain

Plain

Perforated

Perforated
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Colour coding options

60
Ltrs.

90
Ltrs.

250
Ltrs.

400
Ltrs.

300
Ltrs.

Capacity & Dimensions

Built for moving large, heavy loads, ideal for usage

in both indoor and outdoor spaces

MULTI UTILITY CARTS

Compact Design

Designed to fit all servicing areas and lifts

Ribbed Form

Durable with high structural strength

Load Bearing Trolley

Ensuring stability while loading and transferring

360

600 400

585

820 565

630

1155 765

545

940 630

310

530 370

13
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Colour coding options

650
Ltrs.

856

1200 914

Capacity & Dimensions

painted load bearing trolley with wheels.

 Ltrs.

Provided with wheels and handles to manage

unloading and cleaning easily and efficiently.

BULK WASTE
COLLECTION TROLLEYS

s.

Large Capacity

Ideal for bulk waste management

Hinged Cover

Easy access while emptying, and ensures hygiene over long period

Load Bearing Trolley

Ensuring stability while unloading and

transferring
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MEDICAL LINEN TROLLEY
(COLOUR CODED)

Colour coding options

n

   of dirty and clean Linen.

ISO
13485:2013

Certified

56
Ltr.

Capacity & Dimensions

737

838

813

762 381

737

1040

813

964 457

Colour coding options

painted trolley with wheels for load bearing.

table grip while handling.

 Ltrs.

The tough construction ensures long-lasting use.

It’s mobility and structure makes it helpful in loading

and emptying.

LAUNDRY CARTS

430
Ltrs.

Capacity & Dimensions

660

1270 800

1040



36
Ltr.

48
Ltr.
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Capacity & Dimensions

WRINGER
MOP TROLLEYS

16

708

600

Colour coding optionsColour coding option

708

840

708

406
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Liquid Waste Treatment System

HYPOCLEAN

304 GRADE

for Waste & NaCIO (Sodium Hypo Chloride)

Level Indicators

to Sewage Line at regular intervals

Automatic Draining of Treated Waste 

Ensures Uninterrupted Working

Continuous Treatment Cycle

Tap Touch Screen
Control Panel

Washing Bay
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Hail Mediproducts Private Limited
WH-2, First Floor, Phase-1, Mayapuri Industrial Area
New Delhi-110064 (INDIA)

Mobile: +91-9810077648
Phone: +91-11-40197171, 40197272
Email: info@hailmediproducts.com

www.hailmediproducts.com
www.socleanindia.com

®

SA-Bags

STEAM AUTOCLAVABLE BAG

BMW-Bags

Biodegradable & Non Chlorinated

WASTE COLLECTION BAG


